

SESSIONS CASE NO 126 OF 2024 (126-2024)

Present : Sri S.K. Pathak J.O.Code No.WB 00830

CNR: WBDDOI-001123-2024

09

15-09-2025

Today is fixed for evidence of C.S.W. no.03,04,

All the ten accused persons on Court bail are absent and represented
by the petition U/S317 Cr.P.C.

Ld. P.P.-in -ch. files hajira .

No witness is present today.

To date (16-09-2026).

Accused persons on bail as before.

Additional Sessions Judge (1 st) Court,
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.